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2023 PbS Agency Coordinators Training Agenda

Empowering Change and Creating Opportunities

Thursday, Aug. 10
6 -8 pm

Friday, Aug. 11
8 -9 am

9-9:15am

9:15-11 am

11 -11:15 am

11:15 am - 12:15 pm

12:15-1:45 pm
1:45 - 2:15 pm
2:15-3:15 pm
3:15-4 pm

4 - 4:15 pm

5:45-9 pm

Pennsylvania Convention Center
1101 Arch Street, Philadelphia, PA 19107
Aug. 10-12, 2023

PbS Welcome Reception

Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Adolescent Development Research and the US Supreme Court
Q&A with Marsha Levick, Chief Legal Officer, Juvenile Law Center

Break

Treating Children Like Children
Participants will self-select based on interest/agency need.
Breakout Group Topics

e Group 1: Length of Stay, 108B

e Group 2: Education, 107B

e Group 3: Employment, 303A

e Group 4: Community Connections, 105A

Lunch

Report Out

Panel Discussion: Setting Young People Up for Success
Afternoon Snack & PbS Updates

Agency Coordinators Group Photo

PbS Awards Night

103A

108A

108B

108B

108B

108A

108B

108B

108B

108B

103A/B/C
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Saturday, Aug. 12

8 -9 am

9-9:15am

9:15-9:30 am

9:30 - 10:30 am

10:30 - 11 am

Breakfast
Opening Remarks
Reports Activity

Staff Recruitment & Retention
Breakout Groups
e Group 1: 102B
Group 2: 303A
Group 3: 108B
Group 4: 105A

Closing Remarks and Adjournment

108A

108B

108B

108B

108B
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