

## 2023 PbS Agency Coordinators Training Agenda

Pennsylvania Convention Center 1101 Arch Street, Philadelphia, PA 19107 Aug. 10-12, 2023

## **Empowering Change and Creating Opportunities**

<u>Thursday, Aug. 10</u> 6 - 8 pm	PbS Welcome Reception	103A
<u>Friday, Aug. 11</u> 8 - 9 am	Breakfast	108A
9 - 9:15 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks	108B
9:15 - 11 am	Adolescent Development Research and the US Supreme Court Q&A with Marsha Levick, Chief Legal Officer, Juvenile Law Center	108B
11 - 11:15 am	Break	
11:15 am - 12:15 pm	Treating Children Like Children  Participants will self-select based on interest/agency need.  Breakout Group Topics  Group 1: Length of Stay, 108B  Group 2: Education, 107B  Group 3: Employment, 303A  Group 4: Community Connections, 105A	108B
12:15 - 1:45 pm	Lunch	108A
1:45 - 2:15 pm	Report Out	108B
2:15 - 3:15 pm	Panel Discussion: Setting Young People Up for Success	108B
3:15 - 4 pm	Afternoon Snack & PbS Updates	108B
4 - 4:15 pm	Agency Coordinators Group Photo	108B
5:45 - 9 pm	PbS Awards Night	103 <i>A</i> /B/C



## Saturday, Aug. 12

8 - 9 am	Breakfast	108A
9 - 9:15 am	Opening Remarks	108B
9:15 - 9:30 am	Reports Activity	108B
9:30 - 10:30 am	Staff Recruitment & Retention Breakout Groups  • Group 1: 102B  • Group 2: 303A  • Group 3: 108B  • Group 4: 105A	108B
10:30 - 11 am	Closing Remarks and Adjournment	108B

